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Bl.el, R 0, Re1 RU -26th. ,, • . , ••• ••• • Main 1327-L 
Bia-Jr, ¥ L, Rea 2920 N . ••••• , • ••• , •• Main 2647-R 
Blewentt, F W, Rea lUS L • •• ,.,,,,,. Main 2.50.5..J 

:::e1~' EBaO~eie, l~~t:0t~t 'A~::::::: ~:!1ta1 '11/l 
Be L F. Ree 2904 0 . , ..•..... , .. , Main 1437.J 
8t m, W J , Rea 2015 Burnett • ••.••• , Capital Ul!I.J 
B , Joe, Kechanlca' E.zc Saloon, 1100 J Main 28SJ-R 
Bilaer, Joe, Rn 2400 J •••••• • • •• • .•••• Main 1251 
BUI, Burton H, Re■ 3216-fth AV, ••• , •• , Caplt&I 374-R 
Blll'• Oa re, 1239 J ••• • •• ••• •••••••••• Main JUI 
Bllllnpley, U 0, Rea 1811S H •• . •••• , •• • Main 16.56-J 

mm:r.1t ,.ww1!.•1t!~•a::2:2'f .J.t. ~::: :: ::;~tal ,lit~ 
Billa, 0aaa B, Ru 1208 Cutter AY ,, •• ,, Capital 120 
BUN,-, L 0, Rea 1311 P, ... ... , .. .. .. Main 11122.J 
BUM, Krt SadJe, Ree Mouth American Riv Main 502&-l. 
Blawo,e, E, Re. 720 IL . • ..• , • . • • . . • . . Main 4,09'1 
BtDder, H A, Eqlt Life Asrur Bo, MitauBlds Main .J21 
BiDder, H A, RH 2108.Jst Av,.,., . , •.. Capital 32J.R 

l::!e:.oi:r. Tu:ft'e, a:'es 9H8~~ih::::: ::: :::~ 1u4f.3 
Blrcb, 8 J, RH 1808 O • • •••.•••••• •• • Main 5069-R 
Blro, Outrude A, Rea 202'5 N •• ••••• ••• M■ ln 1744-Y 
Bird, J W, Ree 102f.fth , •• ,, ,, ••••• ,. Main 3406 
BINI. W A, Rn 3114-lat AY , , ,.,,, ., ,, Cultal 216-R 
BJahop, Joe, Res 1827 P . • , , , • , , • , • . • • • Main 17'5.J 
Biuop, N L, Res 2816 D. , • , • , •••••• , • Main 1980-R 
Blehop, 0 K, Res Jl6 Ohio Av,.,,, •• , . Capital 528-J 
Bishop, Mt .. R A, Re• 1414-16th •••• ,., Main 403S-Y ==: :'tJ,Bit!~1\~:1!: :: : : : : : : : : : : ~!7tal 1l:t~ 
Blsbu Hotel, 310 II ••.•••.•.••• , •• , , • Main 3666,J 
Blsbicff, Benle, Re■ EID' B14. , , ••• • , Main 2172..J 
Bittner, 0 L, Pbyatctan, Elka Bldl',,, , ,, Main 1234 
Bitser, E H, Rea 2409 L ••.•..•••••.•• Main 2930.R 
B1$ck, Elsie, Rea Uf-l!ith .• .•.• ,.,., •• Main 3967-Y 
Black, Kn Elunla, Rea 1027 I. .... . ,,, Main 2634-L 
Bl&ct, J a, Rea 1330 P . • • • • • • .. • • • • • • Main 2201>-l. 
Black, ReY John T, Ree 911-19th.,.,, •• , Main 2404-R 
Black'• Packap Co, 912·9th ., . . •• ..... Main 3217..J 
Blaekburn, lln W, Res 2018-6th •••• •••• Main ,t753.y 
Blaektord. Obu H, Rea 1120-28th , •• . • •• Capital .,4-R 
BlaStord, I E, Re■ 1U6-19th •••••••••• Main 1H7~R 
Blackwell, Eliz.a.beth F, Res 2216-Und ••• Capital 437-L 

=•j11A, Ka':a 1roefk:2~. ~~~?-.0.~::: :: :::~ Jilt.~ 
Blair, J N 4t Co, Hides, 1009-1011 Front. Main 773 
al.tr, John N, Rea 1625 0 , • , , • , • .• • , , , Main 3225.J 

ltt: 1 :: ~-ir~/g??:::::::::::::: =~~ · ,\~f~ 
Blair, lln I R, Res 1105 l(cOuJlouah • • •• Capital 2Sll-Y 
~. I W, Rea 2019 8 • • •••• ,,., . .... Main 3912-R 
llldr, 8, Ilea 2322 G .... .. .... , , • , , • , Main 2621-Y 
....,, lfn W E, Rea U 18 P . •• .• ••••• , Main 4546-J 
Blake:le1, Mrs ll E, Rea 1501 K.,,.,, .•• Main 2031-R 
BlaDcbard, A H, Res 1814-21th ......... Caplt.al 507-Y 
lllucbard, Mn Gertie, Bet 1007~•3rd ••• Main 2462-R 
lllaoo, A, Rea 201 L. • • . • • • • • • • • • • . • • Main 41126-R 
Inaner, Kn W H, Rea lOH Clark Av •• ,. Main 4352.J 
a..k, 0 B, Res 2100 P .............. MIUn 49115-Y 
lllmtemhip, 0 P, Res 2712 N,, • •••. .• , Main 205.J,J 
Blamla, Tbeo, Wholesale Llquon, fO 1 I . . Main 297 
Blntla, Theo, Rea 82' N........ . • • • • • Main USIII-J 

Blee, H H, Res 211:1-ftb AT •• ,,, .. .••• , Cult.al 44,-.y 
Biemer, 0 H, Rea 1420-Und ••• , •••• ,,, MaJn 20,6,L 
Bleuel, John, Saloon, Guthrie Statton., ., CUKal 05-R 
Bllu, Oba• A, Ofc IOf L , ,,,.,, ••• , •• , Main -401 

:::::: iAF, ~:. •~~; 1Kif.J~. ~~:: ::::::: ~~tal lm:: 
Blt1t11 ~ Howe, Auto Dealer■, 807 L.,, ••• Main 401 
Bloda'ett, 0 )(, Ree S016·95tb .•... ,, •• • Cultal 1'J.R 
Blohm, R 0, Rea 1410 D ••• , •• ,, ,., ••• Main lllW 

:::=· :,!: ~02.!:J:.~:: ::::::::: ::~ 1~\\1 
:::;;:~~-~r;: ~~1a8lr9L.:~~-~::::: :::~ 1\\~ 
Bloomberg, L A, Ru 241 f M, •••• • , • , , Main 243NI 
Blotter, Mn E L, Res 2920 J ,.,. , . . .• • Main 2647-L 
Blue, llra Emma, llff 2200 I( •• • ,., , • , • MaJn 222).ft 
Blum, lira I, Rei 1228-Htb •• . · •• • ,,,,,. Main J6't-L 
Blumberc, Mn Chae, Re■ l600-1th. ,, • •• M•ln .514'-R 
Blumbers, I 8, Rea 524-l0tb ...•. .. . , .. . Main 4929-J •~s,,i,1, K~~-~- -~-~~~-~ .. -~.~ Main 1717.J 

~~mfi~ko J~•a:.es s!::~:11!,X~::: ~~ta1 •==i~ 
Bock, Geo, Res lllf-22nd •• , . , .•• • • • •• Main )_5.Jll-fl 
Bock, Kina', Ree &OS-2nd •••••• , , ••• , , , Main 21,1.J 
Bock &: Stone, Tailor■, 919 K. , , ••• , • , • Main 223J.J 
Bockllcb, Kn A E, Ree 823 H ,,, . , , •• ,, Main 20ff.Y 

=:~!l,cbE t ::: ::A~ ~::: '.'.:: :: ::: :: =lal 'IU~ 
Boden, John P, Rea 612·18th ...... , •••• MaJn Jffl-R 
Boden, 0 I, Auto Repairer, 3815 )(, • ••• Mein 21'°"" 
Boden, llr■ 0 J, Rff Apricot AY •• • , . ,, , Capital '5U,. 
Bodtll, Fred, R es 8171ii •l6ih ••••• ••• ••.• Main JHI.J 
Boedefeld, llra W, Rff lOH )I, • ••• • •• , MIUn 404~ 
Boehler, Catherine, Re■ 130 N.. • • • • • • • • Main J7.Jo-J 
Boektt, lira A L, Re■ lUl G • • , • • ,., •• Main 4758-11 
Boeker, Ohu, Res Montclair AY ••••••••• CapJql 796-L 
Boete1, J H, Rea 2531 N •• •• . • . • , . • • • • Main 3115&.J 
Boethlng, A E, Rea 111!1·29tb,, • ••••. ,. Capllal 425-Y 
Boething, 0, Res 2009 N ••• , •• . ••.•• , , Main 21187-Y 
Bogert, Kra Louise, Rea 11518-7th ••• •• ,. Main 4712-1. 

:O°re~n~•,.::9 l/a22 L~:: '.:::::: : .: : : : : =~~ f/3~ 
Bohl, Peter, Real Estate 41 ln11, 823 J. . . . Main JJl 
Bohl, Peter, Rea 713-Hth •••••.•••••• .• Main JIU 
8o1Uott, M:188 lfarion, Re■ 805 F , ••••. , , Main 41JZ•R 
Boltano, Fred, Re■ 2022-18tb •. •• , •••• •• Main 117W 
Boltano, Out.rude V, Rea uo, P •••• ,, •• Main 1,ct-R 
Boitano, MIH Jennie F', Rea UO K , • • • • • MaJn 1,97.y 
Boltano'111 Saloon, fl O J •• •• •••• , , • • • • • Main J701 
Bolan, I B, Res 3111 Oypreu .... .... .. Cuilal 652-L 
Bole■, Kn Z, Re■ 13201ii J . . . . . . . . . . . . Main 1171-L 
Boll, Fr~, Res 9U-33rd • •• • •••••• •• •• Main $0SN 
Bollard, llrs W D, Ree 805 N. . • • • • • • • • Main J6Z4-L 
Bollea, 0 H, Res 2525 J , , .. , .... .. , . , M•ln 1157 
Bolt, 8, RN 1319.Sth •• , . .. ... •. • ,, ..• Main llSJ.11 
Bolton, H W, Re■ 1122-2:Bth •••• ,,.,.,. Callltal 751.y 
Bolu, E H, Re■ 1217•23rd •• , •••• , , , , • Main Ztft..l. 
Bon Air Apartment■, 1227 JAi J, •• ,, ••.• Main 21Z'-Y 

:: ~r:n~~ecJcep ~:~an· s~:,!e■,u!2: : :::~ 2191: 
Bon Ton Oate, 428 I ... . ........... ,. Main 2SA-l. 
Bonadurer, Oeo, Res 2127 Oroclrer Ay , , •• Capital J8'-l. 
Bonatb, 0 J, Re• IH5-16tb •••••..•• , •. Main lUO.., 
Bonetti, Fred, Rea 85 Vine ••••• ••. • • , •• Cas,ftal 159-Y 
Bonifield, WE 0, Ret 1411 F •••••• •• , , Maia 1117_, 
"Bonita Grocery, tl■t & Bonita AY, , , , , , , C.,ltal J7 
Bonneto1, Oeo, Re■ 2U0-23rd ,, ., •• , ,, . Capltal Sl7_, 
Bonnell, B F, Ohr Set Pr, Ochener Bldg .. Main S450,,R 
Bonnell, BF, Res 1011 %-23rd . ...•.... Main .JJ74 
Bonnet Shop, The, 1002 X ••. • . • •.••• •• Main 342M 
Bontz, L E, Ret 1131 I ............ ... Main 1111 
Book, E W, Contractor • Builder, 2912 a Main • :'122 
Book, F w, RN 117-29th ..... . .. . . ... Main 2ln-R 
Boom, 0 A, Kea Wabash AY, •••. , , • • • •• C.pllal 159-L 
Boone, Howard 0 , Res e; Uhl Ot •• ••• , , • Caoltal 114,.J 
Boone, )f lf, RH 8808 Eut AY. , ., ••• ,. C.ltal 295' 
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